
HB06540A
HB06541A
HB06740A
HB06741A

78”
106”
78”

106”

Product Code Description Length

Designed and 
manufactured by:

•	 Drip	chambers	with	15	micron	particle	filter	–	Prevents	
foreign	bodies	or	crystallized	fluids	from	passing	into	
the	fluid	line

•	 Built-in	extention	tubing	–	Allows	patients	to	be	easily	
disconnected	from	fluids	for	exercise	purposes.	Choose	
either 78” or 106”

•	 Self	priming	end	cap	–	Allows	the	set	to	be	primed,	
expelling	all	air-bubbles.	No	fluid	loss,	waste	or	mess	–	
keeps	the	treatment	area	and	patient	clean	and	dry.

January 1st to March 31st

Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L (15dpm) 
Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L (15dpm)

Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L 15dpm (Baxter)
Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L 106’’ 15dpm (Baxter)

ORDER THRU Midwest Veterinary Supply
    – offer runs January 1st to March 31st


