







IV GIVING SETS

that always deliver!

Product Code	Description	Length
HB06540A	Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L (15dpm)	78"
HB06541A	Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L (15dpm)	106"
HB06740A	Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L 15dpm (Baxter)	78"
HB06741A	Aniset Anti-Kink IV L/L 106" 15dpm (Baxter)	106"

ORDER THRU Midwest Veterinary Supply

- offer runs January 1st to March 31st

- Drip chambers with 15 micron particle filter Prevents foreign bodies or crystallized fluids from passing into the fluid line
- Built-in extention tubing Allows patients to be easily disconnected from fluids for exercise purposes. Choose either 78" or 106"
- · Self priming end cap Allows the set to be primed, expelling all air-bubbles. No fluid loss, waste or mess keeps the treatment area and patient clean and dry.

Designed and manufactured by:



